Signature Series | Traditional
Features:
• Choice of a Design Media Kit or ICE Media,
Included in Price
• WiFi App and Bluetooth Connectivity
• 120v / 5,000 BTU, can be wired up to 240v /
10,000 BTU
• Built-In Only
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Fire & Sound
• Heater/Blower Included
• LCD Programmable Thermostatic Remote
Control Included
• Optimyst Flame Effect
• Log Grate Included
• Optional Glass Front Panel Included
• Plumbed Water Supply Kit  Included
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
BI-TRD-38-SIG 38" Signature Built-In Electric Fireplace with Patented
Optimyst Technology $5,899.00
SIG-38-BGL ❖ Black Glass Liner - 2 pcs $269.00
SIG-38-BRL ❖ Used Brick Red Liner - 2 pcs $269.00
SIG-38-WBL ❖ Wenge Brown Liner - 2 pcs $269.00

• Choice of a Design Media Kit or ICE Media,
Included in Price
• WiFi App and Bluetooth Connectivity
• 120v / 5,000 BTU.  May also be wired to 240v
to increase BTU to 10,230
• Approved for Outdoor Installations (refer to
owners manual)
• Wall Mount (bracket included) or Built-In
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Fire & Sound
• Heater/Blower Included
• LCD Programmable Thermostatic Remote
Control Included
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SYM-50-XT-BESPOKE 50" Symmetry Xtra Tall Bespoke Electric Fireplace $3,999.00
SYM-60-XT-BESPOKE 60" Symmetry Xtra Tall Bespoke Electric Fireplace $4,699.00
SYM-74-XT-BESPOKE 74" Symmetry Xtra Tall Bespoke Electric Fireplace $4,899.00
SYM-88-XT-BESPOKE ❖ 88" Symmetry Xtra Tall Bespoke Electric Fireplace $5,499.00
SYM-100-XT-BESPOKE ❖ 100" Symmetry Xtra Tall Bespoke Electric Fireplace $5,899.00
NOTE:  SKIDS OVER 8' ARE SUBJECT TO AN OVERLENGTH FEE, THIS IS IN ADDITION TO ANY
FREIGHT CHARGES THAT MAY BE APPLICABLE.
Media Options - Dealer's Choice
SYM-50-XT-BESPOKE, SYM-60-XT-BESPOKE, pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 2 ICE Media Kits

Features:
• Choice of a Design Media Kit or ICE Media,
Included in Price
• WiFi App and Bluetooth Connectivity
• 120v / 5,000 BTU
• Approved for Outdoor Installations (refer to
owners manual)
• Wall Mount (bracket included) or Built-In
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Fire & Sound
• Heater/Blower Included
• LCD Programmable Thermostatic Remote
Control Included
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SYM-34-BESPOKE ❖ 34" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $2,199.00
SYM-42-BESPOKE ❖ 42" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $2,399.00
SYM-50-BESPOKE 50" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $2,699.00
SYM-60-BESPOKE 60" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $2,999.00
SYM-74-BESPOKE 74" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $3,399.00
SYM-88-BESPOKE ❖ 88" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $3,799.00
SYM-100-BESPOKE ❖ 100" Symmetry Bespoke Electric Fireplace $4,199.00
NOTE:  SKIDS OVER 8' ARE SUBJECT TO AN OVERLENGTH FEE, THIS IS IN ADDITION TO ANY
FREIGHT CHARGES THAT MAY BE APPLICABLE.
Media Options - Dealer's Choice
SYM-34-BESPOKE, SYM-42-BESPOKE, pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 1 ICE Media Kit

Symmetry Series | Lumina
Features:
• Glass and Oak Design Media Kit Included
• WiFi Compatible
• 120v / 5,000 BTU
• Approved for Outdoor Installations (refer to
owners manual)
• Wall Mount (bracket included) or Built-In
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Heater/Blower Included
• LCD Programmable Thermostatic Remote
Control Included
• Slim Frame that Features a Large Viewing Area
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SYM-34-LUMINA ❖ 34" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real Glass
and Oak Log Media Kit $1,699.00
SYM-42-LUMINA 42" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real Glass
and Oak Log Media Kit $1,899.00
SYM-50-LUMINA 50" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real Glass
and Oak Log Media Kit $2,099.00
SYM-60-LUMINA 60" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real Glass
and Oak Log Media Kit $2,299.00
SYM-74-LUMINA 74" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real Glass
and Oak Log Media Kit $2,699.00
SYM-88-LUMINA ❖ 88" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real Glass
and Oak Log Media Kit $3,099.00
SYM-100-LUMINA ❖ 100" Symmetry Lumina Electric Fireplace with Real
Glass and Oak Log Media Kit $3,399.00
NOTE:  SKIDS OVER 8' ARE SUBJECT TO AN OVERLENGTH FEE, THIS IS IN ADDITION TO ANY
FREIGHT CHARGES THAT MAY BE APPLICABLE.
Symmetry Lumina

240v / 10,000 BTU
• Approved for Outdoor Installations (refer to
owners manual)
• Built-In Only
• Able to Link Units Together and Finish
to Glass Opening
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Heater/Blower Included
• Fire & Sound
• TRV45 comes with  1 heater fan,
TRV55/65/75/85 come with 2 heater fans
• Thermostatic Remote Control Included
• Biggest and the Best - 20" Viewing Area
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
TRV-45-BESPOKE ❖ 45" Tru View Bespoke 3 Sided Electric Fireplace $3,699.00
TRV-55-BESPOKE 55" Tru View Bespoke 3 Sided Electric Fireplace $4,099.00
TRV-65-BESPOKE 65" Tru View Bespoke 3 Sided Electric Fireplace $4,699.00
TRV-75-BESPOKE ❖ 75" Tru View Bespoke 3 Sided Electric Fireplace $4,899.00
TRV-85-BESPOKE ❖ 85" Tru View Bespoke 3 Sided Electric Fireplace $5,299.00
Media Options - Dealer's Choice
TRV-45-BESPOKE,  pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 1 ICE Media Kit
TRV-55-BESPOKE, TRV-65-BESPOKE, pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 2 ICE Media Kits
TRV-75-BESPOKE, TRV-85-BESPOKE, pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 3 ICE Media Kits

Panorama Series | Slim & Deep Smart
Features:
• Deep Media Kit Included
• WiFi Compatible
• 120v / 5,000 BTU
• Approved for Outdoor Installations (refer to
owners manual)
• Built-In Only
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Heater/Blower Included
• LCD Programmable Thermostatic Remote
Control Included
• Includes Optional Black Trim
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
BI-40-SLIM-OD ❖ 40" Panorama Slim Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with Glass Media Kit $1,999.00
BI-50-SLIM-OD 50" Panorama Slim Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with Glass Media Kit $2,299.00
BI-60-SLIM-OD 60" Panorama Slim Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with Glass Media Kit $2,499.00
BI-72-SLIM-OD ❖ 72" Panorama Slim Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with Glass Media Kit $2,899.00
BI-88-SLIM-OD ❖ 88" Panorama Slim Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with Glass Media Kit $3,399.00
BI-50-DEEP-OD ❖ 50" Panorama Deep Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with 10pc Oak Log Media Kit $3,399.00
BI-60-DEEP-OD ❖ 60" Panorama Deep Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with 10pc Oak Log Media Kit $3,799.00
BI-72-DEEP-OD ❖ 72" Panorama Deep Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with 10pc Oak Log Media Kit $4,199.00
BI-88-DEEP-OD ❖ 88" Panorama Deep Full View Smart Electric Fireplace
with 10pc Oak Log Media Kit $4,499.00
Optional Accessories
PAN-COV-40 ❖ 40" SS Fireplace Outdoor Cover $299.00
PAN-COV-50 ❖ 50" SS Fireplace Outdoor Cover $399.00
PAN-COV-60 ❖ 60" SS Fireplace Outdoor Cover $499.00
PAN-COV-72 ❖ 72" SS Fireplace Outdoor Cover $599.00
PAN-COV-88 ❖ 88" SS Fireplace Outdoor Cover $699.00
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
             ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com   3 3 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
Panorama

• Choice of a Design Media Kit or ICE Media,
Included in Price
• WiFi Compatible
• 120v / 5,000 BTU and 240v / 10,000 BTU, 60",
70", 88" Units Only
• Approved for Outdoor Installations (refer to
owners manual)
• Built-In Only
• Accent Downlighting and Ember Bed
Uplighting
• Heater/Blower Included
• LCD Programmable Thermostatic Remote
Control Included
• 12" Depth and 17 3/4" Tall Viewing Area
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
BI-40-DEEP-XT ❖ 40" Panorama Deep & Xtra Tall Full View Smart Electric
Fireplace $3,199.00
BI-60-DEEP-XT ❖ 60" Panorama Deep & Xtra Tall Full View Smart Electric
Fireplace $4,199.00
BI-72-DEEP-XT 72" Panorama Deep & Xtra Tall Full View Smart Electric
Fireplace $4,499.00
BI-88-DEEP-XT 88" Panorama Deep & Xtra Tall Full View Smart Electric
Fireplace $4,899.00
Media Options - Dealer's Choice
BI-40-DEEP-XT, pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 1 ICE Media Kit
BI-50-DEEP-XT, BI-60-DEEP-XT, pick 1 DESIGN-MEDIA Kit or 2 ICE Media Kits